
 
 

Youth Council Meetings 
2015 

 
Every 2nd Monday at 4 pm 
(Unless otherwise noted) 

 
**Attendance is pertinent** 

 
Monday, January 12  4:00 pm 

Monday, February 9  4:00 pm 

Monday, March 9  4:00 pm 

Monday, April 13  4:00 pm 

Monday, May 11  4:00 pm 

Monday, August 10  4:00 pm 

Monday, September 14 4:00 pm 

Monday, October 12  4:00 pm 

Monday, November 9  4:00 pm 

Monday, December 14 4:00 pm 

 
All meetings will be held in the West End Conference Room at the Sanford Municipal Center.  

Meetings usually last about 1- 1 ½ hours depending upon presentations. 
 
 

**Please let someone know if and why you cannot attend any of these meetings** 


